Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Ø
200m
m
Ø
172.8m
m
16mm
48mm
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20900
Product Code: SOLAR-200-W-WW
Colour: White - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20901
Product Code: SOLAR-200-W-W
Colour: White - White 5000K
Order Code: 20902
Product Code: SOLAR-200-S-WW
Colour: Silver - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20903
Product Code: SOLAR-200-S-W
Colour: Silver - White 5000K
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
SOLAR-RND-200
Ceiling Light